
Mon Sep 1 
2014 Good Government Guide sent 
to residents  

“Vote Smart: The road to trust in 
government begins at the ballot 
box” direct mail brochure sent to 
residents 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tues Apr 1 
 “Are you registered to 
vote?” utility bill insert sent 
to residents 

“Register to Vote” billboard 
advertisement starts to broadcast 
over Highway 101 

Fri Apr 11 

Mon Apr 28 
“Who votes in the City of 
Santa Clara?” direct mail 
brochure sent to residents 

Mon May 5 
 “One Vote Can Make a Difference” 
newspaper advertisement 
published 

 “No matter what route you take to 
making voting decisions…” utility 
bill insert sent to residents 

Wed Oct 8 
“High Road | Low Road: How do you 
separate fact from fiction in a political 
campaign?” direct mail brochure sent 
to residents 

Tues Oct 28 

Mon Sept. 29 
Vote Ethics Video Newsbriefs completed 

Candidate Forum 
Thurs Sept 11 

Thurs Oct 9 
First Word  
Candidate Forum 

Final Word Candidate Forum 
Mon Nov 3 

Tues Nov 4 
Election Day 

Thurs Aug 21 
Candidate Workshop 

Mon Apr 7 
Launch of the new City Board 
and Commission webpage 

Launch of the City’s new 
Community Volunteer webpage 

Mon June 9 

Fri Apr 4 
 “eNotify” billboard advertisement starts to 
broadcast over Highway 101  

Tues Oct 21 
 “Remember to Vote” billboard 
advertisement starts to 
broadcast over Highway 101 

Mon July 14 
Notice of Election published  
in local newspapers 

Tues July 1 
“Get in the KNOW!” utility bill insert 
sent to residents  

Wed Sept 10 
AB 1234 Training Mon Nov 24 

Nextdoor.com 
launched 

Fri Nov 7 
Election Officials 
Training Session 

Thurs July 17 
Hand delivered Vote Ethics and 
voter registration materials to 
local community groups 

2014 Voter and Community Engagement Program Timeline 

"Gaining Campaign Knowhow" 
newspaper article published 

"Santa Clara Connects with eNotify" 
newspaper article published 

“Voter Registration is Easier 
Than Ever” newspaper article 
published 

"City Commissions: Public Service 
and Personal Growth" newspaper 
article published 

 “Read the Fine Print on Political 
Mailers” newspaper advertisement 
published 

"Community Volunteer Opportunities Website 
Launched" newspaper article published 

“Mayor and Council Candidate Ballot 
Statements Posted Online” newspaper 
article published 

"City to Sponsor Three 
Televised Candidates 
Forums" newspaper 
article published 

“Nomination Period Opens for 
November 2014 Municipal 
Election" newspaper article 
published 

Wed Feb 5 

Wed Mar 2 

Wed Apr 16 

Wed May 14 

Wed July 2 

Wed July 16 

Wed Oct 29 


